| Geetaben Mansukhbhai Solanki 

Rs.11,64,443/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Sixty Four Thousands Four Hundred and Forty 
Three Only) as of 19/01/2024 together with further interest, cost, charges and expenses 
thereon w.e.f. 20/01/2024 as per notice under section 13(2) SARFAESI Act. 
Rs.15,83,623/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty 
Three Only) as of 03/07/2025 together with further interest, cost, charges and expenses 
thereon w.e.f. 04/07/2025 till the date of payment and realization. 

Mortgaged by: Solanki Mansukhbhai Khimbhai 

Property bearing in Manavadar Plot No.9 constructed on land admeasuring area 95.42

[...]

Reserve Price below which the 

Secured Asset will not be sold (in Rs.): 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 

Claims, if any, which have been 

put forward against the property 
and any other dues known to 
Secured creditor and value 

Inspection of Properties: 

Rs.9,83,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Only) 

Rs.98,300/- (Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Three Hundred Only) 

Not Known 

04-08-2025 between 11.00 A.M. to 03.00 P.M. 

MANGALAM WORLDWIDE LIMITED 
CIN: L27100GJ1995PLC028381 

Registered Office: 102, Mangalam Corporate House, 42, Shrimali Society, 
Netaji Marg, Mithakhall, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 008, Gujarat, India.

[...]

WHAT I3 BASIS" and "WHATEVER THEREIS BASIS" an or afler 07-08-2025 for recovery of 
INR 2854053 |Rupees Twenty Eight Lekhs Fifty Four Thousand Fifty Nine and Paise 

Zoro Only) due lo ABHFL from Ihe Borrowers Co-Barrorwers, The reserve price of he Secured 
Assetis fxed at INR 950000/ [Rupees Nine Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) 

The BomrowersiCo-Barmowers are herehy informed that all the raguisions under the prowisions 

of SARFAES! Act, 2002 and the Securlly Interest (Enfarcement) Rules, 2002 have been 
comgliad with, and ABHFL i now under the pracess of enforzing ils sacurityinterest by efacting